DODNANCe T=/A\AM UNION

2025 NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP
VARSITY LYRICAL

FINAL RESULTS

1 SOMERSET PANTHERETTES 95

2 JOHNSON 92.50

3 MIAMI ARTS 91.86

4 PRESENTATION 91.40

5 HAGERTY 90.28

6 TOMBALL MEMORIAL 90.26

7 ANDREW 89.34

8 ROOSEVELT (lA) 88.88

9 DEER CREEK 88.78

Group A
Advancing to Finals SOMERSET PANTHERETTES 91.78
Semi-Finalist TOMBALL MEMORIAL 89.68
Semi-Finalist ANDREW 89.54
Semi-Finalist JOHNSON 89.50
Semi-Finalist HAGERTY 88.24
Semi-Finalist AMERICAN HERITAGE 84.80
Group B

Advancing to Finals MIAMI ARTS 89.82
Semi-Finalist PRESENTATION 89.14
Semi-Finalist PIEPER 88.48
Semi-Finalist DEER CREEK 87.70
Semi-Finalist ROOSEVELT (lA) 87.64
Semi-Finalist DORAL ACADEMY PREPARATORY 86.96
Semi-Finalist PLANO WEST 84.14
Semi-Finalist LAKE MARY 82.68

SEMIFINAL RESULTS



Advancing to Finals
Advancing to Finals
Advancing to Finals
Advancing to Finals
Advancing to Finals
Advancing to Finals
Advancing to Finals

Group A/B
JOHNSON
PRESENTATION
ANDREW

HAGERTY

TOMBALL MEMORIAL
ROOSEVELT (IA)
DEER CREEK

DORAL ACADEMY PREPARATORY
PIEPER

LAKE MARY
AMERICAN HERITAGE
PLANO WEST

90.34
90.24
89.62
89.12
89.08
88.08
88.04
86.64
86.42
85.88
85.86
84.70



