

## DANCE TEAM UNION

# 2025 NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP VARSITY LYRICAL

FINAL RESULTS					
1	SOMERSET PANTHERETTES	95			
2	JOHNSON	92.50			
3	MIAMI ARTS	91.86			
4	PRESENTATION	91.40			
5	HAGERTY	90.28			
6	TOMBALL MEMORIAL	90.26			
7	ANDREW	89.34			
8	ROOSEVELT (IA)	88.88			
9	DEER CREEK	88.78			

## **PRELIMINARY RESULTS**

#### **Group A**

Advancing to Finals	SOMERSET PANTHERETTES	91.78
Semi-Finalist	TOMBALL MEMORIAL	89.68
Semi-Finalist	ANDREW	89.54
Semi-Finalist	JOHNSON	89.50
Semi-Finalist	HAGERTY	88.24
Semi-Finalist	AMERICAN HERITAGE	84.80

#### **Group B**

Advancing to Finals	MIAMI ARTS	89.82
Semi-Finalist	PRESENTATION	89.14
Semi-Finalist	PIEPER	88.48
Semi-Finalist	DEER CREEK	87.70
Semi-Finalist	ROOSEVELT (IA)	87.64
Semi-Finalist	DORAL ACADEMY PREPARATORY	86.96
Semi-Finalist	PLANO WEST	84.14
Semi-Finalist	LAKE MARY	82.68

## **SEMIFINAL RESULTS**

## Group A/B

<b>Advancing to Finals</b>	JOHNSON	90.34
Advancing to Finals	PRESENTATION	90.24
Advancing to Finals	ANDREW	89.62
Advancing to Finals	HAGERTY	89.12
Advancing to Finals	TOMBALL MEMORIAL	89.08
Advancing to Finals	ROOSEVELT (IA)	88.08
Advancing to Finals	DEER CREEK	88.04
	DORAL ACADEMY PREPARATORY	86.64
	PIEPER	86.42
	LAKE MARY	85.88
	AMERICAN HERITAGE	85.86
	PLANO WEST	84.70